Detailed Report

Conference Expense

The Commissioner and the Director of Compliance Attended the annual Canadian Information and Privacy

Commissioners’ conference, held October 15-19, 2017.

For:
Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Air Fare:

Other Transportation:
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

For:
Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Air Fare:

Other Transportation:
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

Ron Kruzeniski, Commissioner

Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners’
Conference

October 15-19, 2017

Iqaluit, Nunavut

$2,834.08

$116.45 (taxi’s)

$250.00

$816.98

$153.00

$4,170.51

Diane Aldridge, Director of Compliance

Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners’
Conference

October 15-19, 2017

Iqaluit, Nunavut

$2590.28

$66.93 (taxi’s)

$250.00

$816.98

$153.00

$3,877.19




