Detailed Report

Conference Expense

The Commissioner and the Director of Compliance Attended the annual Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners' conference, held October 15-19, 2017.

For:	Ron Kruzeniski, Commissioner
Purpose:	Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners'
	Conference
Date(s):	October 15-19, 2017
Destination(s):	Iqaluit, Nunavut
Air Fare:	\$2,834.08
Other Transportation:	\$116.45 (taxi's)
Registration:	\$250.00
Accommodation:	\$816.98
Meals and Incidentals:	\$153.00
TOTAL:	\$4,170.51

For:	Diane Aldridge, Director of Compliance
Purpose:	Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners'
	Conference
Date(s):	October 15-19, 2017
Destination(s):	Iqaluit, Nunavut
Air Fare:	\$2590.28
Other Transportation:	\$66.93 (taxi's)
Registration:	\$250.00
Accommodation:	\$816.98
Meals and Incidentals:	\$153.00
TOTAL:	\$3,877.19